LPPHOT01, LPPAR01, LPRAD01, LPUVA01, LPUVB01
LPUVC01, LPPHOT01S
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5

Working temperature: 0...50°C
Output impedance: 2 kΩ
ORDERING CODES:
LPPHOT01: Photometric probe for measuring  ILLUMINANCE, CIE photopic fi lter, diffuser for
correction according to the cosine law. mV per klux output, cable 5m long.
LPRAD01: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE, diffuser for correction according to
the cosine law. mV per mW/cm2 output, cable 5m long.
LPPAR01: Radiometric probe for measuring PHOTONS FLUX in the range of PAR (Photosynthetically
Active Radiation). Cosine correction. mV per μmol/m2s output, cable 5m long.
LPUVA01: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE in the UVA (315…400nm). μV/μWcm-
2 output, cable 5m long.
LPUVB01: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE in the UVB (280…315nm). μV/
μWcm-2 output, cable 5m long.
LPUVC01: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE in the UVC (200…280nm). μV/
μWcm-2 output, cable 5m long.
LPBL: Base with levelling device. On request for assembly with the probes at the time of
placing the order.
HD978TR3: Confi gurable signal converter amplifi er with 4...20mA (20...4mA) output.
 Input measuring range -10...+60mV. Default setting 0...20mV. For DIN rail attachment.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR4: Confi gurable signal converter amplifi er with 0...10Vdc (10...0Vdc) output.
 Input measuring range -10...+60mV. Default setting 0...20mV. For DIN rail attachment.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR5: Confi gurable signal converter amplifi er with 4...20mA (20...4mA) output.
 Input measuring range -10...+60mV. Default setting 0...20mV.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR6: Confi gurable signal converter amplifi er with 0...10Vdc (10...0Vdc) output.
 Input measuring range -10...+60mV. Default setting 0...20mV.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
Re
la